SCHEDULE-SR GOLF LEAGUE SEASON 2024-rev 12-11-23

The League plays every Monday, Nine Holes Executive Course, in League Season except for those Mondays designated.  For play dates for which a Special Tournament or Special Event is not exclusively assigned as below, the schedule will be a Regular Event.

Monday April 8-FIRST SR GOLF SEASON 2024, 8:30 a.m.

Monday May 13-Four Person Scramble 8:30 a.m. 

Monday May 27-NO SR GOLF-MEMORIAL DAY.

Mondays June 3, 10-SPRING MATCH PLAY  8:00 a.m. plus Regular Event(s).  SEPARATE SIGN UP.

Monday July 15-MISGA FORMAT-Full handicap

Wednesday July 24-Mid-Season Board Meeting, 10:00 a.m. HN Café.

Monday Aug 5-Four Person Modified Captain and Crew.

Monday Aug 12-SR MEN-HN LADIES MIXER 9:15 A.M. NO REGULAR SR GOLF SEPARATE SIGN UP.

Monday Sept 2-NO SR GOLF-LABOR DAY.

Monday Sept 9- CHAMPIONSHIP 9:00 a.m. SEPARATE SIGN UP.
Monday(s) Sept 30, Oct 7- FALL MATCH PLAY 8:30 a.m. plus Regular Event(s). SEPARATE SIGN UP.
Monday Nov 4-NINE HOLES REGULATION COURSE , Tee times beg 9:50 a,m. Limit 36. SEPARATE SIGN UP.

Monday Nov 11-LAST SR GOLF SEASON 2024-9:00 a.m.

Wednesday Dec 4- Season Ending Board Meeting 10:00 a.m HN Café.

